

Before: M.W. Chandwani
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 5th December, 2019

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION :

- | | | | |
|-----|-----------------|---|--|
| 1. | SL/900/2019 |) | None present for the Plaintiff. |
| | with |) | |
| | NMSL/1984/2019 |) | P.C.: Plaintiff and/or his/her Advocate |
| | SL/900/2019 |) | to remove office objections on the Suit and |
| | |) | to get the same numbered / registered on or |
| 3. | SL/912/2019 |) | before 09.01.2020, failing Suit to stand |
| | |) | rejected under 986 of O.S. Rule for non- |
| 16. | SL/998/2019 |) | compliance of office objections. |
| | with |) | |
| | NMSL/2270/2019 |) | |
| | SL/998/2019 |) | |
| | |) | |
| 22. | COMSL/953/2019 |) | |
| | |) | |
| 24. | COMSL/957/2019 |) | |
| | with |) | |
| | NMCDL/2129/2019 |) | |
| | COMSL/957/2019 |) | |
| | |) | |
| 35. | COMIPL/821/2019 |) | |
| | with |) | |
| | NMCDL/1801/2019 |) | |
| | COMIPL/821/2019 |) | |
| | with |) | |
| | LPETNL/285/2019 |) | |
| | COMIPL/821/2019 |) | |
| | |) | |
| 37. | COMIPL/929/2019 |) | |
| | |) | |
| 43. | COMIPL/964/2019 |) | |
| | with |) | |
| | LPETNL/329/2019 |) | |
| | COMIPL/964/2019 |) | |
| | with |) | |
| | NMCDL/2117/2019 |) | |
| | COMIPL/964/2019 |) | |