

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 18th October, 2023

FOR DIRECTION :

16. S/1450/2019) Ms. Chaitra Rao, Advocate for the Plaintiffs.
)
)
) **P.C.:** Today, for the first time, the matter is listed
) on board for direction.
)
) Record shows that writ of summons is duly served
) upon the Defendants in the year 2020.
)
) Hence, Defendants to file Written Statement till next
) date, failing Suit against Defendants will be
) transferred to the list of Undefended Suits.
)
) Stand over to 13.12.2023.

18-10-2023

Prothonotary and Senior Master